[]saPHO

RONDANE keramické umyvadlo na dosku priemer 41cm, bianco carrara

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Priemer:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

410

AR435BC

400 mm
400 mm
140 mm
400 mm

Biela
Keramika
2 roky

230

100

205

410
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